FACILITATING SECURE COMMUNICATIONS IN HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Saturn series Fast Ethernet media converters consist of optoelectronic
transmitter and receiver functions integrated along with the 100Base-TX Ethernet
electrical to 100Base-FX Ethernet optical media conversion circuitry into an
environmentally sealed unit.
The optical transmitters are high output 1310 nM FP lasers. The optical receivers
consist of InGaAs PIN and preamplifer assemblies and limiting post-amplifers.
The optical interface to the Saturn series optical media converters is an Amphenol

24Vdc, Single Mode,1310nM
Single Port, LC / RJ-45
ORDERING INFORMATION
Application Item Number
10/100Base-TX to FX, 10KM, OD Cad. M45L-2L2U-FW
10/100Base-TX to FX, 20KM, OD Cad. M45L-2L3U-FW
10/100Base-TX to FX, 10KM, Nickel M45L-2L2U-FF
10/100Base-TX to FX, 20KM, Nickel M45L-2L3U-FF
Sealed LC to RJ-45 Optical to Electrical Media Converter
Facilitating Secure Communications in Harsh Environments
4545 West Stone Drive, Kingsport, TN 37660 USA  PH: +1.423.578.7200  EM: salesMP@moog.com Web: www.moogprotokraft.com
M45L-2LxU-Fx-DS - July 9, 2013 - Released
2 M45L-2LxU-Fx-DS, Form DS612, Rev B, August 6, 2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Application Part Number
100Base-TX to FX, 10KM, OD Cad. M45L-2L2U-FW
100Base-TX to FX, 20KM, OD Cad. M45L-2L3U-FW
100Base-TX to FX, 10KM, Nickel M45L-2L2U-FF
100Base-TX to FX, 20KM, Nickel M45L-2L3U-FF
SINGLE PORT SATURN SERIES, SEALED RJ-45 / LC, 100BASE-TX
TO 100BASE-FX, FAST ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTER, SINGLE MODE,
24 VDC, 1310 NM FP LASERS
Single Port, LC / RJ-45